Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831

25-29 mm
Ambient Storage*/5 year shelf life
Order Code Sizing
PCD9 9 mm diameter
PCD10 10 mm diameter
PCD11 11 mm diameter
PCD12 12 mm diameter
PCD13 13 mm diameter
PCD14 14 mm diameter
PCD16 16 mm diameter
PCD18 18 mm diameter
Extra Long Dowels
30-35 mm
Ambient Storage*/5 year shelf life
Order Code Sizing
PCDXL9 9 mm diameter
PCDXL10 10 mm diameter
PCDXL11 11 mm diameter
PCDXL12 12 mm diameter
PCDXL13 13 mm diameter
PCDXL14 14 mm diameter
PCDXL16 16 mm diameter
PCDXL18 18 mm diameter
Cannulation Diameter = 2.49 mm
*While ambient room temperature has not been defined by the AATB, the expanded controlled room temperature range suggested by the U.S.
Pharmacopeial (USP) stimulus document is 2°C to 30°C with excursions up to 40°C.1